2025-2026 Draft Summary

First Semester

Teachers’ first day Monday, July 28, 2025 (required in-service)
Students’ first day (half day) Thursday, July 31, 2025
Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1, 2025
Full five (5) day Fall Break October 13-17, 2025
Thanksgiving Week Break Monday-Friday, November 24-28, 2025
Last Day of Semester; Half-Day for students Friday, Dec. 19, 2025
Mid-Year Break Saturday, Dec. 20, 2025- Jan. 2, 2026
90 instructional days in First Semester
Second Semester
Resume classes Second Semester Monday, January 5, 2026
Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 19, 2026
Staff Development Day Friday, February 13, 2026
Optional In-Service (Presidents’ Day Holiday) Monday, February 16, 2026
Full five (5) day Spring Break (Monday optional in-service) Monday-Friday, March 16-20, 2026
Good Friday/Easter Break Friday, April 3-6, 2026
Students’ last day (half day) Wednesday, May 20, 2026
Teachers’ last day Friday, May 22, 2026

88 instructional days in Second Semester
2 instructional days difference between the two semesters

178 student days
2 staff development days



